Imdur heart medicine

Imdur is a medicine used to prevent chest pain associated with coronary artery disease of the small blood vessels that supply blood and oxygen to the heart) Can you tell me what this drug does to cause the headaches and is it safe to discontinue Answer: Imdur is for angina or occasionally congestive heart failure

Oct 30, 2014 Information on the drug isosorbide mononitrate (Imdur, Ismo, Monoket), a nitrate used to treat angina pectoris (heart pain, chest pain)

USES: Isosorbide mononitrate is used to prevent chest pain (angina) in patients with a certain heart condition (coronary artery disease). This medication belongs Nov 21, 2007 Imdur tablets contain the active ingredient isosorbide mononitrate, which is a type of medicine called a nitrate. It is used to help the heart work Find patient medical information for Imdur oral on WebMD including its uses, side and widening blood vessels so blood can flow more easily to the heart

Imdur - (Isosorbide) Side Effects, Dosage, Uses, Interaction

Heart Disease Slideshow Pictures middot Medical Illustrations of the Heart Image What are the possible side effects of isosorbide mononitrate (Imdur, ISMO, Imdur Oral side effects, dosage, and drug interactions. All accurate, up-to-date information is written for the consumer by healthcare professionals

Isosorbide mononitrate dilates (widens) blood vessels, making it easier for blood to flow through them and easier for the heart to pump. Imdur is used to prevent Consumer Medicine Information (CMI) about Imdur (Isosorbide mononitrate) intended for This is caused by too little blood and oxygen getting to the heart